LutinX com

‘ DIGITAL DATA CERTIF

ICATION

1
2
3
4

ol

10

11
12
13

14
15
16

—

leo.frongia@gmail.com
biancagiuliaO5@gmail.com
eddalijialu@gmail.com

filippo.fiaschi.ms@gmail.co
m

filycappe@gmail.com

giulio.guidi2006@gmail.co
m

yanfaso05@gmail.com

tommasopappalardoO@gm
ail.com

edoardo.isoppi@gmail.com

sara.dellamico81@gmail.c
om

alorieri8@gmail.com
amaliadolcii@gmail.com

cristiancampi56@gmail.co
m

castellidebora@icloud.com
camigiannotti@gmail.com

gbruzzi0O6@gmail.com

Leonardo
Bianca Giulia
Jialu

Filippo

Filippo

Giulio

Yan

TOMMASO LORENZO
MARIA

Edoardo Francesco

Gioia

Alessandro
Amalia

cristian

Debora
Camilla

Giacomo

Frongia
Nicolai
Li

Fiaschi

Cappé
Guidi

Faso

PAPPALARDO

Isoppi

Luciani

Lorieri
Dolci

campi

Castelli
Giannotti

Bruzzi

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes
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[rXOx9gK4kMxdU.

Ir’XOx9KggERVWD.
IrXOx9JVEvcpUu.
IrXXOX9VEO7570t.

IrXOx9p5VdOcvD.
IrXOX9OWbSGzniV.

IrX0x9JYsxY2kB.
IrXOx9dNBbvNS5F.

IrXOX9rhVFZIfl.
IrXOx992XAvCOV.

[rXOx9wPsQ5TSV.
IrXOx9b2YOIiXO0T.
IrXOx9nP5SgXWZ.

Ir’XOX9TCYLLCOR.
[rXOXx9PRS8LJuo.
[rXOx9qShtX7Pj.

Page 1/12



17

18
19

20
21
22

23
24
25

26

27

28

29

30
31
32
33
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—

Sara.sigolo2006 @gmail.co
m

giulia@famigliamassa.it

edoardomenconi@gmail.co
m

barbabapsi@icloud.com
margotmorio5@gmail.com

|.bertuccelli.20@liceofermi
massa.edu.it

natymu24@gmail.com
manurabasco@gmail.com

Aurora27marchi@gmail.co
m

Sabrinamosti0l@gmail.co
m

n.lazzini.20@liceofermimas
sa.edu.it

mariamadiouf2305@gmail.
com

michelucci.lorenzoO5@gm
ail.com

Joelejjj@gmail.com
rossimonua98@gmail.com
biagioandre0O5@gmail.com

micheletonelli9@icloud.co

Sara

Giulia
Edoardo
viola

Margot

Lorenzo

Natalie
Emanuele

Aurora

Sabrina

Nicole

Mariama

Lorenzo

Joele
Gioele
Biagio

Michele

Sigolo

Massa

Menconi

gaspari
Mori

Bertuccelli

Mussi
Rabasco

Marchi

Mosti

Lazzini

Diouf

Michelucci

Bragazzi
Tenerani
Andreani Fontana

Tonelli

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

I’XOX9QZUK3HO4.

IrXOx900Zxmzgi.
IrXOx94Gf7CZFk.

[rXOx9fZOC2SIV.
IrXOx9gRzEZzK:i.
IrXOx9YWaOaeTG.

[IrXOx9VwnPjNC3.
IrXOx9zegBHOKg.
IrXOx9e4aiEPVO.

IrXOXOMTOVgWda.

Ir’XOX9PHAMLKAZ2.

IrXOX9UIOV5AQD.

IrXOXx9TF94EQEK.

IrXOx9bW931i9y.
Ir’XOX9GWA3sVitj.
IrXOx9tTJOvXDo.
IrXOx9qWZ3jIW8.
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34
35
36

37

38

39
40

41
42

43
44

45

46
47

48

49
sC

—

Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostud

alebracciO5@icloud.com
lucagioval23@gmail.com

baroncelligabriele3@gmail.
com

Veronicalugheri@gmail.co
m

patriarchifrancesco06@gm
ail.com

albertoita7790@gmail.com

mariaalessiabl@gmail.co
m

ambragentiliO5@gmail.com

deangeligiuseppe32@gmai
l.com

sofia.axino@gmail.com

carloandreazzoli03@gmail.
com

357.100.38.68@protonmail
.com

gabribando7@gmail.com

matildevalente672@gmail.
com

aariannabinaglia@gmail.co
m

nura.badran26@gmail.com

~tAllaniFi /A A

Alessandro
Luca

Gabriele

Edoardo

Francesco

Alberto

Maria Alessia

Ambra

Giuseppe

Sofia

Carlo

Matteo

Gabriele

matilde

Arianna

nura

Bracci
Giovanelli

Baroncelli

Morotti

Patriarchi

Paglini

Bertocchi

Gentili

De Angeli

Guerra

Andreazzoli

Petrocchi

Bandini

valente

Binaglia

badran

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXOx9ZvQWKaXE.
[rXOx9Qmu2KfcD.
IrX0x9t51560Lz.

[rXOx9JAH7tvil.

IrXOx9mM8ch5do.

IrXOX9E1e6F5gW.
Ir)XOXx9bGAHOLOI.

Ir’XOX9PH39W8KD.
Ir’XOx9LBPKW4Q1.

Ir’XOXO9DXRNQeez.
IrXOx9nBOghy1w.

IrX0x93khnjOeG.

IrX0x9GeaoWRItR.
IrXOX9OIDHY q6x.

Ir)XOX9CKBKRjXc.

Ir’XOXON6pFGRbm.
IrXOx9XYJBFugt.
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51

52
53

54

55

56

57
58

59
60

61
62
63
64

65
66

67

—

Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonede

sofia.battistelli240405@gm
ail.com

aida.saberl3@gmail.com

rachele.corcella@gmail.co
m

ericaevelin82.soto@gmail.c
om

barbarapaganinims@gmail.
com

eleonoradicaral5@gmail.c
om

angela78ms@virgilio.it

alessiorossi2003@gmail.co
m

mf.belmattia@gmail.com

lorenzabertuccelli@gmail.c
om

deshbertolesh@gmail.com
pietrosky33@gmail.com
23ale06@gmail.com

martinavergazzoli2005@g
mail.com

annalupettiO5@gmail.com

valentigiulia2105@gmail.co
m

lrAadva AAao—:

Sofia

Aida

Rachele

Bianca

sara

Eleonora

Arianna

Alessio

Mattia

Samira

Deniel
Pietro
Alessandro

Martina

Anna

Giulia

Battistelli

Saber

Corcella

Fusco

del corto

Di cara

Lazzini

rossi

Bel fiore

Giordo

Bertolini
Massa

Poli

Vergazzoli

Lupetti

Valenti

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrX0x9sgi3Fgi6.

IrXOXx980jZWINN.
IrXOX9IMPirPK5.

IrXOXx9HGZzhiNty.

Ir’XOx99H10VDOZ.

IrXOx9lcXzGXOi.

IrXOx9M1jvgzBm.
[rXOx9THvzbPZu.

IrX0x9eghmPvk4.
IrXOx96fxjt1Ff.

IrXOX9EpdcCd4f.
[IrXOx9Xn7f3hwd.
IrXOx99Hechbpym.
IrXOx9heSAvop4.

IrX0x9t9zljvXY.
IrXOX9HRFoKuoM.

IrXOx993kRZCh4.
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68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76

77

78

79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86

—

serechO5li@gmail.com
annamosti46@gmail.com

giadadellabona@gmail.co
m

cinziaianni@gmail.com

zellaelisab@gmail.com
sarasoresi0@gmail.com
elisa.chioni@gmail.com
giulinaficarra@gmail.com

floriana.lazzarotti@alberghi
eromarinadimassa.it

uliviandreamaria@gmail.co
m

emmafurlan241006@gmail
.com

s.buselli05@gmail.com
longogiada24@gmail.com

ceccarellialenaO5@gmail.c
om

talitacocconi@gmail.com

Tiagorobi.rda@gmail.com

irenegentili2l@gmail.com
martinaneri029@gmail.com

neculai.bianca05@gmail.co

Serena
Anna

Giada

Camilla
Elisa
sara

Rebeca
giulia

Floriana

Andrea

emma

Silvia
Giada

Alena

Talita
Giacomo
Irene
Martina

b

Chieppa
Mosti

Della Bona

lanni

Zella
soresi
Santos
ficarra

Lazzarotti

Ulivi

furlan

Buselli
Longo

Ceccarelli

Cocconi
Buffoni
Gentili

Neri

n

yes
yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes
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[rXOx9swPpUYTu.
[rXOx9CdaXHpfS.
IrX0x97V7Kz3ec.

IrXOx9EgZrLmwo.
IrXOx9Ba2vTeon.
IrXOx9AsfVB501.
IrXOx9fIDVbKXa.
IrXOx9m3J57BQe.
IrXOx9zGD87Ve4.

IrXOx9YOSYtFMm.

[rXOx94TECWOwV.

IrXOx9BFLZFjsM.
IrXOx9fZM8kdtk.
IrX0Ox9wyJ9ghgN.

IrXOx9hYwBIBPp.
[rXOx94P0t9Uzf.
IrX0x95IsDbxAQ.
IrXOx99gbKfCTI.
IrXOx9KkDrlo2JM.
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87
88
89

90
91
92

93
94

95
96

97
98

99

100
101
102
103
104
10"
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—

bonfigli.gloria@gmail.com
maylakacerri@yahoo.com

Andrea69massa@gmail.co
m

nicogianno06@gmail.com
gargioligiulia@gmail.com

dellabonaelisa9@gmail.co
m

sancvirginiaO6@gmail.com

Artestetica.samy@gmail.co
m

ele74mazzoni@gmail.com

leonardopucciarellilO@gm
ail.com

ale.akkad@gmail.com

margheritaballero@icloud.c
om

santucciagnese7@gmail.co
m

anninarossi24@gmail.com
Gabry0O6gabry@gmail.com
ilariacolli04@gmail.com
mikisissi@icloud.com

anna2lgiorgi@gmail.com

Gloria
Mayla

Gabriele

Nicolo
giulia

Elisa

Virginia

Gaia

Alice

Leonardo

alessandro

Margherita

Agnese

Anna
Gabriel
llaria
Silvia

Anna

Bonfigli
Kacerri

Bimbi

Giannini
gargioli

Della bona

Sancin

Grassi

Manfredi

Pucciarelli

akkad

Ballero

Santucci

Rossi
Costantini
colli
Tenerini

Giorgi

yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

IrXOx9dwfvvCkX.
[rX0x98zaYtWIO.
IrXOx9TBHoc37i.

IrXOx9C6KOICSW.
[r’XOx97cSZIfZL.
IrXOX9MhPrTata.

IrXOx9INwOK3tX.
[rXOx9ZQYTTHZE.

[rXOx9JIxmfi8gp.
IrXOX9Gpt9R3pX.

IrXOx9q7rTsX8§j.
IrXOX9dNmgKkEmMP.

[rXOXx9Etmul8HO.

IrXOx9aVSsG6KM.
IrXOx9JJtOrIPM.
[rXOx9Qh7CemLJ.
Ir’XOx9D5sS9fOR.
IrXOx9e0OkmQO7Y.
IrX0x92gs1juld.
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106
107
108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115

116

117

118
119
120
121
122

123

_—— ool s
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—

m
franciadele485@gmail.com
kimdile3@gmail.com
marysermattei@gmail.com
alicebonny95@gmail.com

giorgia.lamonicaO5@gmail.
com

angelica.mosti@icloud.com
gozzanal75@gmail.com
lisal3violet@gmail.com
marcolazril7@gmail.com

mattia.smile.bernardi@gma
il.com

emilianopedro090805@gm
ail.com

antoniomaisto601@gmail.c
om

rickyloffrO5@gmail.com
hanan2005sy@gmail.com
noe28coppede@gmail.com
Angelastrivan@gmail.com

bertolicaterinaO@gmail.co
m

e.derosa.19@liceofermima

Francesca Adele
Diletta
Elena
Alice

giorgia

Angelica
Giulia
Alice
Marco

mattia

emiliano

Antonio

Riccardo
Hanan
Noemi

Ivan

Caterina

Emma

Savorelli
Bascherini
Baldi
Bonuccelli

grassi

Mosti
Gozzani
Galeotti

Lazri

bernardi

petrini

Maisto

Loffredo
Sheikh Salem
Coppedé
Angelastri

Bertoli

De Rosa

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

IrXOx97dLk1WFJ.
[IrXOX9AZIMKIIM.
IrXOX9GFJF7N1e.
IrXOx9iplgpkvb.
IrXOX9mWDbENOKG.

IrXOx9o0vrkflO.
IrXOx9necsIZiO.
IrXOx9Y 1igGWOE.
IrXOx9rZgxztrl.
[IrXOx9yH2AGpmM.

[rXO0x9VChiyufJ.

IrXOx93VEdS]iN.

IrX0x9QlaxKb3Y.
[IrXOx9hY9JuUir.
IrXOx9xxIVeviB.

IrXOx9UpiznOeR.
IrXOx9wZty61PJ.

[rX0x9xnFf044,.
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124

125
126

127

128
129

130

131
132
133

134

135
136
137
138
139
140

14

N—

bellabarbaedoardo@gmail.
com

srenanannetti@gmail.com

susanna.hametaj@icloud.c
om

laura.battistini@ebarsanti.e
du.it

safiria2005@gmail.com

lisa.baudonebeggi@ebarsa
nti.edu.it

valentinavaiani2000@gmail
.com

elettrabelliniZ@gmail.com
gr3taclti@gmail.com

tommasotrabalzini@gmail.
com

gemmabandinelli@gmail.c
om

alicegar578@gmail.com
gioeletropepi@gmail.com

Elkardenise@gmail.com
coserds29live@gmail.com
farnesisara04@gmail.com

massimilianolaghi73@gmai
l.com

edoardo

Serena

Susanna

laura

Safiria Anna

lisa

Valentina

Elettra
Greta

Tommaso

Gemma

Alice
Gioele
Denise
Marco

Sara

alice

bellabarba

Nannetti

Hameta]

battistini

Buralli

baudone beggi

Vaiani

Bellini
citi

Trabalzini

Bandinelli

Gargiulo
Tropepi
El kar
Stringaro
Farnesi

laghi

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes
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IrXOx9vd3GLM6z.

Ir’XOX9CZBSXLFW.
Ir’XOX9M2FpSL6i.

[IrXOx9AIOcBMUD.

[rXOx9LIZ1XBfXx.
IrX0x96z6U1nYf.

IrXOx9kyOXSqpc.

IrXOx9v6LWVB9p.
IrXOx90QaD5NRL.
IrXOX950ANQ5YY.

IrXOx95UBPId8T.

IrXOx9iVW14Kkjh.
IrXOx9dHNZUNKS3.
IrXOx9pWCIwF3q.

IrXOx9zBildc4V.
IrXOx9uNtoFQS8N.
IrXOx9XOjBicGu.

IrXOx9YrODQg)S(B 4.



142
143
144

145
146
147
148

149
150

151
152
153

154

155
156
157
158
159
160

—

tommy.cadde@gmail.com
baldinigiulia3@gmail.com

pitantilaura2005@gmail.co
m

elenatorreO5@gmail.com
matrizijennifer@gmail.com
eddabonfigli@gmail.com

amy.officialchan@gmail.co
m

mazzantil09@gmail.com

lalla.bresciani2006 @gmail.
com

ilariamignani@hotmail.it
alicecimoli@gmail.com

giuliapalmieri5900@gmail.c
om

ginevrapaolini27@gmail.co
m

emmamen06@icloud.com
oliviabufa@gmail.com
MattymatesO5@gmail.com
aminzaari0@gmail.com
silvianucera7l@gmail.com

monicamattia@live.it
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Thomas
giulia

Laura

Elena
Jennifer
selvaggia

Ginevra

giulia

Laura

sara
Alice

Giulia

Ginevra

Emma
Olivia
Mattia
Amin
ilaria

Mattia
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Caddeo
baldini
Pitanti

Torre
Matrizi
lippi
Asciutti

mazzanti

Bresciani

benassi
Cimoli

Palmieri

Paolini

Mencarelli
Bufalini
Muratore
Zaaria
Frittoli

Mazzoni

yes
yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

IrXOx9PhGZezbY.
IrXOx9qW3j6Pb6.
IrXOxX9NUWSTJAO.

IrX0x9kcuaEGQy.
IrXOx9XioUdsEL.
IrXOx9x0AADbPIk.
Ir’XOXx90OGKTLNCr.

IrXOx9QearH2SP.
[rXOx9wrNBmli2.

IrXOX9fYmFOL7M.
IrXOx940OfOK68W.
IrXOx9PX8h8eip.

IrXOX9CMtHD1tx6.

[rXOx9goYALYV;.
IrXOx9IwfZOlo0.
IrX0x98I0tI2cS.

IrXOx9snKmKdrY.

IrXOXx9mbxVSSJx.

IrXOx93x1JISuG.
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161

162
163
164

165
166

167
168
169
170
171

172

173
174

175

176
177

17

annasimoncini005@gmail.c
om

giulia.dinatti@gmail.com
chiara.starkO6@gmail.com

lorenzo.simone_09@icloud
.com

emmaloreO6@gmail.com

gianlucasacchellibaby777
@gmail.com

capo_cerioOw@icloud.com
azzurpreka@gmail.com
florabarbini@gmail.com

camillagjeloshi@gmail.com

merydamia2005@gmail.co
m

silviapieroni30.sp@gmail.c
om

sofiamanfredi8@gmail.com

agnesemigliorini9@gmail.c
om

rosario.gentile.2006 @gmail
.com

vianilindaO4@gmail.com

alessandro.carlesil8@gma
il.com

Anna

giulia
chiara

Simone

emma

Gianluca

Giorgio
Azzurra
Flora
camilla
Mery
Silvia
Sofia
Agnese

Rosario

Linda

Alessandro

Simoncini

dinatti
cassola

Morelli

lorenzini

Sacchelli

Valli
Preka
Barbini
gjeloshi

Damiani

Pieroni

Manfredi
Migliorini

Gentile

Viani

Carlesi

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrX0x9sZby80u3.

IrXOx9WoXqjrWF.
IrXOx9KioKgXDZ.
IrXOX9KJIVSTCtY.

IrXOx98Y1WG1kf.
IrXOx9mvOOdAtb.

Ir)XOXx9TUPPB1zm.
IrX0x9z0fQKIAK.
IrXOx9zVE6FYbBN.
[IrXOx9BKDiAwiIr.
[rXOx9QHcZ5uVJ.

IrXOx9iHBPxz7Z.

IrXOXx99KpEInxu.
IrXOX9WQgbOCTAT.

IrXOx9AzCzlhvC.

IrXOx94eZnf3Nf.
IrXOx98F86derm.

IrXOx9JfVLZoHF.

age



179
180
181
182
183

184
185
186

187

188
189

190
191
192
193
194
195

196
19

com
rosybabboniO5@gmail.com
violagualtierio6 @gmail.com
sofi.lomby@gmail.com
abombetta@gmail.com

palessandro446@gmail.co
m

ltazzal23@gmail.com
stefano.70@uvirgilio.it

michelle.dallelucche04@g
mail.com

federicoboifavaO6@gmail.c
om

alesassofono@gmail.com

perfettithomasl@gmail.co
m

martinasensi3@gmail.com

auroramosti7@gmail.com

bryanzajmiO4@gmail.com
geangeli7l@gmail.com
rebeccazeniO4@libero.it

giuliamoretto73@gmail.co
m

giulialensis@gmail.com
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rosemary
Viola
sofia
Nicolo

Alessandro

Luana Fe
Nicola

Michelle

Federico

Alessio

Thomas

Martina
Aurora
Bryan
Allegra Maria
Rebecca

Giulia

Giulia

babboni
Gualtieri
lombardi
Rochira

Perna

Tazza Matta
Banti

Dalle Lucche

Boifava

Andrei
Perfetti

Sensi
Mosti
Zajmi
Metta
Zeni

Moretto

Lensi

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

IrXOx92R0OhAboU.
Ir’XOX9ZHNPRWRG6.
IrXOx9yQWPrLnI.
Ir’XOX9AZXbcWCD.
IrXOx9DNnC1qiAP.

IrXOx9vh77emww.
IrXOx9FpHIE6GQC.
IrXOx9PSNrz4Al.

IrXOx9i2HKp4G?9.

[rXOx9ZTyZoZK1.
IrXOX9EOREKCal.

[rXO0x9Jylw9Lub5.

IrXOx90Nz2iAp7.

IrXOX9TEu4Agdn.
IrX0x98vOk8rgB.
IrXOx9CZUeqg7J.
IrXOx9ZgmZhhqu.

IrXOx9nP6RbohN.
IrXOx9hdygQZk.J.



m

198 paolamargjoni@gmail.com Paola Margjoni yes [rXOx9tkySNsww.
199 michaelaoliveto@gmail.co Michaela Oliveto yes IrXOx9CDemQ4nz.
m
200 gabrielebonotti0OO@gmail.c Gabriele Bonotti yes IrXOx9aBxxG7P;j.
om
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